

SUPR EME COUR T OF I ND I A
RECORD OF PROCEEDINGS

Petition(s) for Special Leave to Appeal (Civil) No(s).2519/2007

(From the judgement and order dated 01/12/2006 in AAO No.67/2006
of The HIGH COURT OF BOMBAY AT NAGPUR)

KARUNASHANKAR RAMKISHORE TIWARI

Petitioner(s)

VERSUS

KHAMGAON URBAN COOP.BANK LTD.& ORS.

Respondent(s)

(With prayer for interim relief and office report)

Date: 13/08/2009 This Appeal was called on for hearing today.

CORAM :

HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE ALTAMAS KABIR

HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE CYRIAC JOSEPH

For Petitioner(s) Mr. Manish Pitale, Adv.
Mr. Chander Shekhar Ashri, Adv.For Respondent(s)
Mr. A.Venayagam Balan, Adv.Mr. Satyajit A. Desai, Adv.
Ms. Anagha S.Desai, Adv.UPON hearing counsel the Court made the following
ORDERHaving regard to the letter circulated, let the
matter be adjourned for two weeks for filing the
rejoinder affidavit, as prayed for.(Sheetal Dhingra)
Court Master(Juginder Kaur)
Court Master